Hobart Middle School

36 East 8th Sireet Hobart, IN 46342
School Phone: 219-942-8541  Home Phone:  Fax: 219-947-7194  glassclass@habart.k12.in.us

Superintendent Princlpal Vice Princlpals Athletic Director
Or. Pegay Buffington Niikl Nealey Brelt Munden/Misty Scheunman Deb Glass

Middle School Cross Country (Coed)

2017-2018

Day Date Orponent Blace Time
Monday Aug.28 @ Highland Middle School Highland Middie School 5:00PM
Thursday  Aug. 31 Plerce Middle School Maple Lake 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 05 @ Taft / Willowcreek Woodland Park 4:45PM
Thursday  Sep. 07 Benjamin Franklin Middle School Maple Lake 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 14 @ Thomas Jefferson Middle School Thomas Jefierson Middle School  4:45PM
Monday Sep. 18 Col. John Wheeler Middle School Maple Lake 4:30PM
Thursday  Sep. 21 @ Viking Invite Thomas Jefferson M.S. 4:30PM
Wednesday Sep. 27 Unlon Township MS Maple Lake 4:30PM
Monday Oct. 02 Fegely Middie School Maple Lake 4:30PM
Monday Oct. 09 Chesterton Middle School Maple Lake 4:30PM
Thursday  Oct. 12 @ Conference Woodland Park 4:15PM
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